Page 1Electrothermal Catalogue
For all your heating,
cooling & stirring needs
C
M
U
 E
le

Reaction Station
STEM RS600
Ordering Information
Part Code Model Voltage No. of Bores Bore Diameter
PS80034* RS600 230V 6 57.5mm
PS80043 RS600 115V 6 57.5mm
PS80034H* RS600H 230V 6 57.5mm
PS80043H RS600H 115V 6 57.5mm
*Comes with EU Plug fitting
Technical Information
Model  RS600
High temp model RS600H
Stirred positions 6
Tube diameter 57.5mm
Tube diameter sleeves 40mm
Sample volume Up to 250ml
Stir speed range 400 - 2000rpm
Soft start (to full ramp) 0 - 10mins
(Adjustable)
Temperature range (ambient) Ambient to 250ºC
Ambient to 300ºC for RS600H
Temperature stability ±0.5ºC
Time to max/min temp 15mins
Interface port RS485 RS232 & manual
Dimensions (w x d x h), mm 248 x 157 x 312
Shipping weight, kg 10kg
Page 68 Electrothermal Catalogue
Key Features
• 10 position reaction station
• 24mm/25mm diameter vessels
• Can accommodate 16mm and other diameter
vessels with appropriate adaptor sleeves
• Sample sizes from 10ml to 30ml
• Controlled temperature range from ambient
to 150ºC
• Powerful stir speed from 400 to 2000rpm
• Manual/external control via the RS232
interface port
• Compact footprint for easy integration onto a
robotic platform
• Low running costs as only 300W power
consumption
The RS900 is a 10 position reaction station designed for
24mm/25mm diameter vessels (also 16mm and other
diameter vessels with appropriate adaptor sleeves), and sample
sizes from 10ml to 30ml.
The unit has a controlled temperature range from
ambient to 150ºC, along with a powerful stir speed from 400 to
2000rpm.
Reaction Station
STEM RS900
Ordering Information
Part Code Model Voltage No. of Bores Bore Diameter
PS80067* RS900 230V 10 24mm
PS80067A*  RS900 230V 10 25mm
PS80068 RS900 115V 10 24mm
PS80068A RS900 115V 10 25mm
*Comes with EU Plug fitting
Technical Information
Model  RS900
Stirred positions 10
Tube diameter 24 or 25mm
Tube diameter sleeves 16mm, 20mm
Sample volume 10 - 30ml
Stir speed range 400 - 2000rpm
Soft start (to full ramp) 0 - 10mins
(Adjustable)
Temperature range (ambient) Ambient to 150ºC
Temp stability ±0.5ºC
Time to max/min temp 15mins
Interface port RS232 & manual
Dimensions (w x d x h), mm 240 x 215 x 140
Shipping weight, kg 5.4
RS900
Page 69Electrothermal Catalogue
RS1000
Key Features
• 10 position reaction station
• 24mm/25mm diameter vessels
• Can accommodate 16mm and other diameter
vessels with appropriate adaptor sleeves
• Sample sizes from 10ml to 30ml
• Controlled temperature range from ambient
to 150ºC
• Powerful stir speed from 400 to 2000rpm
• Manual/external control via the RS232/RS485
interface ports
• Compact footprint for easy integration onto a
robotic platform
• Low running costs for RS1000 as only 300W
power consumption
• High temperature RS1000H option with
temperature range from ambient to 300ºC
• RS1000H has 600W power consumption as it
can operate at higher temperature
The RS100 is a 10 position reaction station designed for
24mm/25mm diameter vessels (also 16mm and other
diameter vessels with appropriate adaptor sleeves), and sample
sizes from 10ml to 30ml, along with a controlled temperature
range from ambient to 150ºC.
The unit has a powerful stir speed from 400 to 2000rpm, and
permits both manual, and external control via the RS232/RS485
interface ports. It has a compact footprint for easy integration
onto a robotic platform.
The RS100 is also available as a high temperature RS1000H option
with temperature range from ambient to 300ºC.
Reaction Station
STEM RS1000
Ordering Information
Part Code Model Voltage No. of Bores  Bore Diameter
PS80010* RS1000 230V 10 24mm
PS80010A* RS1000 230V 10 25mm
PS80033 RS1000 115V 10 24mm
PS80033A RS1000 115V 10 25mm
PS80071* RS1000H** 230V 10 24mm
PS80071A* RS1000H** 230V 10 25mm
PS80073 RS1000H** 115V 10 24mm
PS80073A RS1000H** 115V 10 25mm
*Add X6 suffix for 230V with EU plug
**Model numbers with suffix H are high temperature models
Technical Information
Model  RS1000
High temp model RS1000H
Stirred positions 10
Tube diameter 24 or 25mm
Tube diameter sleeves 16mm, 20mm
Sample volume 10 - 30ml
Stir speed range 400 - 2000rpm
Soft start (to full ramp) 0 - 10mins
(Adjustable)
Temperature range (ambient) Ambient to 150ºC
Ambient to 300ºC for RS1000H
Temperature stability ±0.5ºC
Time to max/min temp 15mins
Interface port RS232/RS485 & manual
Dimensions (w x h x d), mm 80 x 150 x 305
Shipping weight, kg 4
Page 70 Electrothermal Catalogue
RS2500
Key Features
• Choice of 25 position (RS2500) or 24 position
(RS2400) reaction stations
• 24mm/25mm diameter vessels
• Can accommodate 16mm and other diameter
vessels with appropriate adaptor sleeves
• Controlled temperature range from ambient to
150ºC
• Powerful stir speed from 400 to 2000rpm
• Manual, and external control via the RS232/
RS485 interface ports
• Compact footprint for easy integration onto a
robotic platform
The RS2500 is a 25 position reaction unit & the RS2400 a 24
position reaction station, designed for 24mm/25mm diameter
vessels. They both accommodate 16mm and other diameter
vessels with appropriate adaptor sleeves), and sample sizes from
10ml to 30ml. They have a controlled temperature range from
ambient to 150ºC, along with a powerful stir speed from 400 to
2000rpm.
Both manual and external control are permitted  via the RS232/
RS485 interface ports and they have a compact footprint for easy
integration onto a robotic platform.
Reaction Stations
STEM RS2500 and RS2400
Ordering Information
Part Code Model Voltage No. of Bores Bore Diameter
PS80054 RS2400 115V 24 24mm
PS80054A RS2400 115V 24 25mm
PS80057* RS2400 230V 24 24mm
PS80057A* RS2400 230V 24 25mm
PS80025* RS2500 230V 25 24mm
PS80025A* RS2500 230V 25 25mm
PS80036 RS2500 115V 25 24mm
PS80036A RS2500 115V 25 25mm
*Comes with EU Plug fitting
Technical Information
Model  RS2500/RS2400
Stirred positions 25/24
Tube diameter 24 or 25mm
Tube diameter sleeves 16mm, 20mm
Sample volume 10 - 30ml
Stir speed range 400 - 2000rpm
Soft start (to full ramp) 0 - 10mins
(Adjustable)
Temperature range (ambient) Ambient to 150ºC
Temperature stability ±0.5ºC
Time to max/min temp 30 mins
Interface port RS485/RS232 & manual
Dimensions (w x h x d), mm 250 x 145 x 365
Shipping weight, kg 10
Page 71Electrothermal Catalogue
Key Features
• 50 position reaction station
• 24mm/25mm diameter vessels
• Can accommodate 16mm and other diameter
vessels with appropriate adaptor sleeves
• Sample sizes from 10ml to 30ml
• Controlled temperature range from ambient
+5ºC to 150ºC
• Powerful stir speed from 400 to 2000rpm
• Manual/external control via the RS232/RS485
interface ports
• Compact footprint for easy integration onto a
robotic platform
The RS5000 is a 50 position reaction station designed
for 24mm/25mm diameter vessels (also 16mm and other
diameter vessels with appropriate adaptor sleeves),
and sample sizes from 10ml to 30ml. It has a controlled
temperature range from ambient to 150ºC and a
powerful stir speed from 400 to 2000rpm.
Reaction Station
STEM RS5000
Ordering Information
Part Code Model Voltage No. of Bores Bore Diameter
PS80037 RS5000 115V 50 24mm
PS80037A RS5000 115V 50 25mm
PS80050* RS5000 230V 50 24mm
PS80050A*  RS5000 230V 50 25mm
* Add X6 suffix for 230V with EU plug fitting
Technical Information
Model  RS5000
Stirred positions 50

Max. load weight 7 kg max for each reaction block
Dimensions (w x d x h), mm 240 x 510 x 165
Ordering Information
Part Code Description
PS83000* RS9000 Agitator Reaction Station
AZS4141 Heater Cartridge (110V)
AZS4142 Heater Cartridge (230V)
M7876 Motor Brushes. (2 per)
PS80052 Reaction Block for test tubes, 96 x 16mm OD
PS80064 Reaction Block for test tubes, 40 x 24mm OD
PS80074 Reaction Block for 4 x standard Micro-titre plates
PS80047 Reaction Block for 4 x 96 well PTFE Micro-titre plates
PS80065 Reactor for Charybdis (holds two blocks) Calypso System
PS80048 96 well PTFE Micro-titre plate, 9 x 8mm ID
PS80114 Reaction Block for 96 x 1.5ml Micro-titre tubes
PS80049 96 well PTFE Micro-titre plate lid
PS80051 96 well PTFE Micro-titre complete with lid
AZ140940 Temperature probe (external)
*Add x1 suffix for 115V model
Note: Customised reactor blocks also available
Electrothermal Catalogue
Page 74 Electrothermal Catalogue
Part Code Accessory RS Model
600 900 1000 2500 5000
AT60067 Stir bar PTFE coated15mm x 4mm • • •
ATS10101 Adaptor sleeve 11mm - 25mm (10 pack) •
ATS10210 Adaptor sleeve 12mm - 25mm (10 pack) •
ATS10211 Adaptor Sleeve 25mm - 23mm (10 pack) •
ATS10212 Adaptor Sleeve 25mm -18/16mm (10 pack)  •
PS80087 Temperature probe  • • • • •
PS80155 Adaptor sleeve RS900 25-22mm (10 pack) •
AZ6745 Power cable without plug  • • • • •
AZ6746 115V Power cable with US plug  • • • • •
AZ6747 230V Power cable with EU plug  • • • • •
AZS4024 Fuse 8A SLO BLO • •
AZS4010 Motor •
AZS4100 PCB Display •
AZS4101 PCB Microprocessor •
AZS4186 RS1000 front fascia label •
AZS4189 RS1000 115V power PCB assy •
AZS4310 Adaptor sleeve 25-24 dia (25 pack) • •
ATS10031 Stir bar retriever •
ATS10019 Inerting cap without valve (6 pack). •
ATS10020 Inerting cap assembly – (6 pack) •
ATS10025 Temp probe inerting caps (6 pack) •
ATS10026 Spare plug for ATS10025 (6 pack) •
ATS10028 Large elliptical mag bar (20 pack) •
ATS10029 Large octagonal mag bar (20 pack) •
ATS10030 Cross shape mag bar Medium (20 pack) •
ATS10033 Octagonal stir bar small (40 pack) •
ATS10034 Cross stir bar – small (40 pack) •
ATS10035 Elliptical stir bar – small (40 pack) •
PS80088 Reaction pot •
PS80013 PTFE caps sili septa to fit 80112 (100 pack) •
PS80134 Adaptor sleeve 57.5 to 35mm (6 pack) •
PS80142 Adaptor sleeve 57.5 to 50.5mm (6 pack) •
AZS4192 RS600 Motor •
AZ4194 RS600 M2 PT100 PCB •
AZ4195 RS600 Transformer •
ATS10056 Adaptor sleeve 24mm to 16mm (10 pack) • •
ATS10201 Adaptor sleeve H/Pres RS600 (6 pack)  •
ATS10240 Adaptor sleeve 56-28 (6 pack)  •
ATS10242 Adaptor sleeve 44.0 to 26 dia. (1 off)  •
ATS10381 Adaptor sleeve 56 - 24 (6 pack)  •
PS80011 Adaptor sleeve 24mm to 20mm tubes (10 pack) • •
PS80011A Adaptor sleeve 25mm to 20mm (10 pack)  • •
PS80012 Adaptor sleeve 24mm to 16mm (10 pack)  • •
PS80012A Adaptor sleeve 25mm to 16mm tubes (10 pack) • •
PS80013 Adaptor sleeve 24mm to 20mm tubes (10 pack) • •
PS80013A Adaptor sleeve 25mm to 20mm tubes (25 pack) •
PS80014 Adaptor sleeve 24mm to 16mm tubes (25 pack) •
*Note: For 115V, add X1 suffix For 230V with EU plug, add X6 suffix

STEM Omni Reaction Stations
Accessories for OS6000 Series
Ordering Information
Electrothermal Catalogue
Page 82 Electrothermal Catalogue
Part Code Accessory Model
OS1025
Round Bottom Flask Capacity 50ml
OSCA* Omni Station Controller 230V •
ATS10075 Test tubes 24x150mm 22 thread (10 pack) •
ATS10377 Inerting cap and probe hole (10 pack) •
AZS4206 Stir bars 10 x 6 oval R/E (10 pack) •
OSD1025 Block cartridge, 10 x 25, 230V •
ATS10115 Reflux/inert head, 10 x 25mm •
ATS10031 Stir bar retriever •
ATS10063 Temperature probe, 5 pin, PT100 •
ATS10075 Test tubes, 24 x 150mm, 22 thread (10 pack) •
ATS10076 Test tubes, 24 x 150mm, 22 thread pocket (10 pack) •
ATS10077 Dean & Stark, 24 x 150mm, 22 thread (10 pack) •
ATS10079 Phase separation head, 22svl (2 pack) •
ATS10080 Mini condenser, 22svl (2 pack) •
ATS10081 Filtration adaptor/tap, 9.5 dia (2 pack) •
ATS10082 Rotary Evaporator Adaptor, Plain A24-22mm,(2 pack) •
ATS10083 Rotary Evaporator, HiBoil, A24-22mm (2 pack) •
ATS10084 Rotary Evaporator, Plain, B34-22,(2 pack) •
ATS10085 Rotary Evaporator Adaptor, HiBoil B34-22 (2 pack) •
ATS10086 Rotary Evaporator Adaptor, Filtr B34-22 (2 pack) •
ATS10087 Rotary Evaporator Adaptor Plain B29-22 (2 pack) •
ATS10088 Rotary Evaporator Adaptor,  HiBoil B29-22, (2 pack) •
ATS10089 Rotary Evaporator Adaptor,  Filter B29-22, (2 pack) •
ATS10090 Rotary Evaporator Adaptor, Filter, A24-22mm, (2 pack) •
ATS10114 Cooling Plug •
ATS10118 Cap Pressure Reaction 24/25OD •
ATS10119 Pressurised Vessel 24mm (1 pack) •
ATS10134 RV small 24mm crystal (10 pack) •
ATS10135 RV large 24mm crystal (10 pack) •
ATS10137 Stir-Bar, D-Cross,13x17D, Rare Earth, 20P •
ATS10144 Inerting Caps, 22svl, Twin septum (10 pack) •
*Add X1 suffix for 115V model and X6 for 230V with EU plug
STEM Omni Reaction Station
Accessories for the OS1025
Ordering Information